NVR 20
16 IP Channel Network
Video Recorder
Overview
The TruVision™ NVR 20 (TVN 20) is a network video
recorder designed to support video streams from IP video
cameras. IP camera support includes resolutions from
VGA/4CIF to 5 Megapixel from Interlogix and third party

TVN-2016-8T TruVision NRV 20: 16-Ch IP Camera Network Video Recorder, 8TB Storage
TVN-2016-16T TruVision NRV 20: 16-Ch IP Camera Network Video Recorder, 16TB Storage
Ordering Information
ge
Ordering Information
TVN-2016-2T TruVision NVR 20: 16 Ch IP Camera Network Video Recorder, 2TB Storage
TVN-2016-4T TruVision NVR 20: 16 Ch IP Camera Network Video Recorder, 4TB Storage
TVN-2016-8T TruVision NVR 20: 16 Ch IP Camera Network Video Recorder, 8TB Storage
TVN-2016-16T TruVision NVR 20: 16 Ch IP Camera Network Video Recorder, 16TB Storage
Accessories (to be ordered separately)
TVR-RK-1 TruVision Line  Rack-mount Kit
Dimensions
UltraView IP Cameras